
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/01; Name= SOUTH
GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMENT CO INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199801200000
17971

01/20/1998
09:12:46

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor DEEDS MCNEELY,
WILLIAM A III

21 100 Lot#:421
Book:21
Pg:100

199801120000
09561

01/12/1998
10:06:58

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor DEEDS WOODRUFF,
JOSEPH A JR

21 100 Lot#:414
Book:21
Pg:100

199801140000
14051

01/14/1998
02:11:44

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDIE
MOORE
ENTERPRISES
INC

21 134 Lot#:701
Book:21
Pg:134

199801150000
15161

01/15/1998
11:27:03

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

199605080001
49681


