Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/01; Name= SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMENT CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	01/20/1998 09:12:46	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCNEELY, WILLIAM A III			21	100		Lot#:421 Book:21 Pg:100
199801120000 09561	01/12/1998 10:06:58	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WOODRUFF, JOSEPH A JR			21	100		Lot#:414 Book:21 Pg:100
199801140000 14051	01/14/1998 02:11:44	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDIE MOORE ENTERPRISES INC			21	134		Lot#:701 Book:21 Pg:134
199801150000 15161	01/15/1998 11:27:03	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS BANK					199605080001 49681	